
Mar 31, 25

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
"Branch" Op Checking #2121 8,233.18
"Education" Savings #6780 5,786.54
"Special Events" Checking #6140 7,344.43
ASF--AAUW Scholarship 2,331.89
ASF--AAUW STEM 5,771.60
Petty Cash 27.35

Total Checking/Savings 29,494.99

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -500.00

Total Accounts Receivable -500.00

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 500.00

Total Other Current Assets 500.00

Total Current Assets 29,494.99

TOTAL ASSETS 29,494.99

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Balance Equity 27,646.15
Unrestricted Net Assets 15,967.76
Net Income -14,118.92

Total Equity 29,494.99

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 29,494.99

12:41 PM AAUW Anacortes

04/02/25 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2025
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Type Date Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Revenues--Member Renewals
Deposit 03/10/2025 Catherine Carr / Renew Membership "Branch" Op Checking #... 100.00 100.00
Check 03/11/2025 AAUW--National Catherine Carr / AAUW Natl & State Fees "Branch" Op Checking #... -82.00 18.00
Deposit 03/13/2025 AAUW--National Patricia (Trish) Wilson / Membership Rene... "Branch" Op Checking #... 18.00 36.00
Deposit 03/24/2025 AAUW--National Camille Flinders / New Membership "Branch" Op Checking #... 18.00 54.00

Total Revenues--Member Renewals 54.00 54.00

Total Income 54.00 54.00

Gross Profit 54.00 54.00

Net Ordinary Income 54.00 54.00

Net Income 54.00 54.00

12:45 PM AAUW Anacortes

04/02/25 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis March 2025

Page 1



Jul '24 - Mar 25

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

ASF Scholarship Contributions 1,150.00
ASF STEM Contributions 5,000.00
Bank Interest 0.86
Revenues--Fundraising Event 0.00
Revenues--Member Renewals 360.00
Revenues--Mermen

Merman Individual Sponsor Fees 500.00
Mermen Calendar Sales 4,647.27

Total Revenues--Mermen 5,147.27

Total Income 11,658.13

Gross Profit 11,658.13

Expense
Advertising and Promotion 25.00
ASF Fees

ASF Scholarship Operations Fees 21.25
ASF STEM Operations Fees 85.00

Total ASF Fees 106.25

Awards & Sponsorships
Scholarship Awards 10,000.00
STEM Awards 12,000.00

Total Awards & Sponsorships 22,000.00

Insurance 250.00
Mermen Expenses

Mermen Bulk Calendar Order 2,984.25
Mermen Donation--Qgiv Fees 167.15

Total Mermen Expenses 3,151.40

Office Supplies 3.39
Postage 9.01
USPS Box Expense 232.00

Total Expense 25,777.05

Net Ordinary Income -14,118.92

Net Income -14,118.92

12:47 PM AAUW Anacortes

04/02/25 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July 2024 through March 2025
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 7,779.18
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 03/11/2025 AAUW--National X -82.00 -82.00

Total Checks and Payments -82.00 -82.00

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 02/24/2025 X 400.00 400.00
Deposit 03/10/2025 X 100.00 500.00

Total Deposits and Credits 500.00 500.00

Total Cleared Transactions 418.00 418.00

Cleared Balance 418.00 8,197.18

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 03/13/2025 AAUW--National 18.00 18.00

Total Deposits and Credits 18.00 18.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 18.00 18.00

Register Balance as of 03/21/2025 436.00 8,215.18

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 03/24/2025 AAUW--National 18.00 18.00

Total Deposits and Credits 18.00 18.00

Total New Transactions 18.00 18.00

Ending Balance 454.00 8,233.18

3:59 PM AAUW Anacortes
03/24/25 Reconciliation Detail

"Branch" Op Checking #2121, Period Ending 03/21/2025
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Mar 21, 25

Beginning Balance 7,779.18
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item -82.00
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 500.00

Total Cleared Transactions 418.00

Cleared Balance 8,197.18

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 18.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 18.00

Register Balance as of 03/21/2025 8,215.18

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 18.00

Total New Transactions 18.00

Ending Balance 8,233.18

3:58 PM AAUW Anacortes

03/24/25 Reconciliation Summary
"Branch" Op Checking #2121, Period Ending 03/21/2025
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 5,786.26
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 01/31/2025 X 0.28 0.28

Total Deposits and Credits 0.28 0.28

Total Cleared Transactions 0.28 0.28

Cleared Balance 0.28 5,786.54

Register Balance as of 03/31/2025 0.28 5,786.54

Ending Balance 0.28 5,786.54

12:40 PM AAUW Anacortes

04/02/25 Reconciliation Detail
"Education" Savings #6780, Period Ending 03/31/2025
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Mar 31, 25

Beginning Balance 5,786.26
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.28

Total Cleared Transactions 0.28

Cleared Balance 5,786.54

Register Balance as of 03/31/2025 5,786.54

Ending Balance 5,786.54

12:39 PM AAUW Anacortes

04/02/25 Reconciliation Summary
"Education" Savings #6780, Period Ending 03/31/2025
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